
RECALL NOTICE
Vornado Air, LLC Announces Voluntary Recall of

VH101 Personal Vortex Heaters

Hazard: The heater can overheat when in use, posing fire and burn hazards.

Recalled Product: VH101 Personal Vortex Heaters, in all colors, sold 
between 2009 to 2018.

Remedy: Consumers should immediately stop using the heater and contact 
Vornado Air, LLC for instructions on how to obtain a replacement VMH10 
Personal Metal Heater or refund of $30 (USD).

For more information:
www.vornado.com/recalls
(choose VH101 Personal Heater button)

– or call –

1-855-215-5131
Monday through Friday 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. CST

This voluntary recall is being conducted in cooperation with the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission.

08 / 02 / 18

PART NUMBER
EH1-0050-06
EH1-0050-61
EH1-0050-62
EH1-0057-23
EH1-0057-40
EH1-0057-43
EH1-0057-51

UPC
043765005460
043765009192
043765009208
043765006450
043765006467
043765007075
043765007082

DESCRIPTION
Black
Coral Orange
Grayed Jade
Cinnamon
Fig
Ice
Red

Model VH101


