# **RECALL NOTICE**

Vornado Air, LLC Announces Voluntary Recall of VH101 Personal Vortex Heaters

#### Model VH101

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UPC
EH1-0050-06	Black	043765005460
EH1-0050-61	Coral Orange	043765009192
EH1-0050-62	Grayed Jade	043765009208
EH1-0057-23	Cinnamon	043765006450
EH1-0057-40	Fig	043765006467
EH1-0057-40	Fig	043765006467
EH1-0057-43	Ice	043765007075
EH1-0057-51	Red	043765007082



Hazard: The heater can overheat when in use, posing fire and burn hazards.

**Recalled Product:** VH101 Personal Vortex Heaters, in all colors, sold between 2009 to 2018.

**Remedy:** Consumers should immediately stop using the heater and contact Vornado Air, LLC for instructions on how to obtain a replacement VMH10 Personal Metal Heater or refund of \$30 (USD).

### For more information:

#### www.vornado.com/recalls

(choose VH101 Personal Heater button)

– or call –

## 1-855-215-5131

Monday through Friday 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. CST

This voluntary recall is being conducted in cooperation with the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission.

Post Until 08 / 02 / 18